=

2007 NOT-FOR-PROFIT CORPORATION

ANNUAL REPORT

FILED
May 01, 2007 8:00 am
Secretary of State

DOCUMENT # N39571

1. Entity Name
BREVARD WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT BOARD, INC.

05-01-2007 90025 016 ****61 .25

Principal Place of Business Mailing Address

. A09ETE

RICE, LISA A

597 HAVERTY CT

STE 40

ROCKLEDGE, FL 32955

597 HAVERTY CT 597 HAVERTY CY
STE 40 STE 40
ROCKLEDGE, FL 32955  US ROCKLEDGE, FL. 32955 US
S T A EEMVIRGR R R
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, etc. 04272007 Chg-NP CR2E037 (12/06)
City & State City & State 4. FEI Number Applied For
59-3031785 Nat Applicable
Zip Country Zp Country 5. Certificate of Status Desired O Ei;esq:;f:dmw
8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent
Name

Street Address (P.Q. Box Number is Not Acceptable)

City

Zip Code

FL |

the obligations of registered agant.

SIGNATURE

8. The above named eniity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. | am familiar with, and accept

Signature, typed or printed name of regislerss agent and thie ¥ appicable.

(NOTE: Ragistared Agent signature requirad when renslating)

DATE

Filing Foe is $61.25

9. Election Campaign Financing

$5.00 May Be Make cheek payable to

Due by May 1, 2007 Trust Fund Contribution. Added to Fees . Florida Department of State
10. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 11, ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 10
TMLE D X pelete e D [Jchange (K] Addition
NAME MEAD, B.DOUG NAME Mikitarian, George
SFREET ADDRESS | 1301 E. EALU GALLIE BLVD., STE. 100 STREETADDRESS | 951 N Washington Ave
onv-s-2PF | MELBOURNE, FL 32935 CITY-ST-2P Titusville, FL 32796
TILE D X oeicte TME D [J Change  [3 Addition
NAME BARCLAY, DOUGLAS NAME SCHUNEMAN , GATL
STREET ADDRESS | 6767 N. WICKHAM RD., STE 500 STREET ADDRESS | 1 425 MALABAR ROAD NE
omy-s-2¢ | MELBOURNE, FL 32940 CiTy-51-2IP PAIM BAY, FL 32907
e ] B Delete TmE D [ Change K] Addition
NAME MENYHART, MIKE NAME Taylor, William
STREET ADDRESS | 675 CYPRESS DRIVE STRETADDRESS | 277 N, Svkes Creek Parkway
av.stz¢ | MERRITT ISLAND, FL 32952 CIY-ST-2P Merritt )I,s land, FL 32953
TMLE ED T petete TIE [ change 7 Addition
NAME RICE, LISA A NAME
STREET ADDRESS | 597 HAVERTY CT., STE 40 STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST- 2P ROCKLEDGE, FL 32855 CY-5T-2P
TME D K Detete TME [ change [ Addition
NAME BROWN, CAROLY NAME
STREET ADDRESS | 1964 DAIRY RD STREET ADDRESS
QITY-ST- 2P MELBOURNE, FL 32904 CTY-$T-2IP
TILE O pelete TITLE [ change [ Addition
MNAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CITY-5F- ZiF CITY-ST- ZIP

12. | hereby certi
indicated on this report or supplemental report is true an
of the corporation or the receiv trustee e
changed, or on an attachmen an addr,

with afl other like empowered.

that the information supplied with this liling does hot qualify for the exernptions contained in Chapter 119, Florida Statutes. | further certify that the information
accurate and that my signature shall have the same lega! eflect as if made under oath; that | am an officer or director
ered to execute this report as required by Chapter 817, Florida Stalutes; and that my name appears in Block 10 or Block 11 if

5/1/2007 321-394-0700

L SIGNATURE:

¥ EIGMATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNTNG OFFICER OR DXRECTOR

Date Daytime Phone #




ATTACHMENT

_—d
Brevard Workforce Development Board, Inc. ﬁt’_@ 6' o a/-l(g !

Board of Directors 4:; M 5&{ 5 7 ,

Program Year 2007-2008
Alan Abramowitz Moses Harvin George Mikitarian — VICE CHAIR
District Administrator-District 7 President/CEQ President

Department of Chitdren & Families
400 W. Robinson Street

Suite S-1129

Orlando, FL 32801

(407) 245-0400, x101
Alan_abramowitz@dcf.state fl.us

Marj Bartok

President

Spherion Staffing

1600 Samo Road #15
Melbourne, FL 32935
(321) 255-0222
marjbartok@spherion.com

Carolyn Brown

Program Director

Senior Community Service
Employment Program

17 East Hibiscus Blivd., Suite 216
Melbourme, FL 32901

(321) 856-1444
scmelbourn@aol.com

Witliam Chivers

President

RUSH Construction, Inc.
6285 Vector Space Boulevard
Titusville, FL 32780

{321) 267-8100
wchivers@rushinc.com

Ronald Cobb

Vice President

Soneticom, Inc.

1045 South John Rhodes Bivd.
W. Melbourne, FL 32904
(321) 733-0400
rcobb@soneticom.com

Richard DiPatri

Superintendent

Brevard Public Schools

2700 Judge Fran Jamieson Way
Viera, FL 32940

(321) 631-1911, x-1402
dipatrir@brevard.k12.fl.us

Dr. James Drake

interim President

Brevard Community College
1519 Clearlake Road
Building 2, Suite 200
Cocoa, FL 32922

(321} 433-7000
PrakeJ@brevard.cc.edu

Updated: 4/27/2007 2:50 PM

American Services Technology, Inc.
96 Willard Street, Suite 103

Cocoa, FL 32922

(321) 631-8771
moses@americanservicestech.com

Carrell Hibbs

Lieutenant

Brevard County Sheriffs Office
3214 Pheasant Trail

Mims, FL 32754

(321) 690-1534
Darrell.hibbs@bcso.us

Ed Hitl

President

Transport Workers Union of America
Local 525 AFL-CIO

122 Dixie Lane

Cocoa Beach, FLL 32931

(321) 783-2266

twus25@ch.rr.com

Mike McBride

Senior Partner

McBride Woodbridge Marketing LLC
150 Coconut Drive, Suite 202
Indialantic, FL 32903

(321) 837-1000
mike@mcbridewoodbridge.com

Joseph McDowell
Reverand

Links of Hope, Inc.
3735 N. Indian River Dr.
Cocoa, FL 32926
{321) 690-0080
lohorg@fdn.org

B. Doug Mead - PAST CHAIR
President

Mead Construction, Inc.

1301 W. Eau Gallie Blvd, Suite 100
Melbourne, FL 32935

(321) 255-3920

doug. mead@meadconstruction.com

Mike Menyhart

Vice President of Operations
Migrandy Corp.

675 Cypress Drive

Merritt island, FL 32852
(321) 459-0044
mike@migrandy.com

Parrish Medical Center

951 N. Washington Avenue *
Titusville, FL 32796

(321) 268-6100
george.mikitarian@parrishmed.com

Al O'Connell

Administrator

Melbourne Internal Medicine
Associates

200 E. Sheridan Road
Melbourne, FL 32901

(321) 725-4500, x-100
al.o’connell@mima.com

Dayle Olson

Executive Director

Brevard Achievement Center
1845 Cogswell Street
Rockledge, FL 32955

(321) 632-8610
dolson@bacbrevard.com

Wayne Olson

Area 3 Director

Vocational Rehabilitation
3555 Maguire Blvd., Suite 205
Orando, FL 32803

(407) 897-2725
Wayne.olson@vr.fldoe.org

D. Travis Proctor

President

Artemis Internaticnal Technologies, Inc.
1427 Aurora Road

Melbourne, FL 32935

(321) 757-8909
proctor@Artemis|T.com

John Rice

Regional Director

Webster University

150 N. Sykes Creek Parkway
Merritt island, FL 32953
(321) 449-4501
ricej@webster.edu

Jack Rood

Architect

Architects in Association Rood &
Zwick, Inc.

600 Fleorida Avenue, Suite 202
Cocoa, FL 32922

(321) 631-8039
jack.rood@rzi.com



Brevard Workforce Development Board, Inc.

Colleen Rupp

Executive Director

Keiser College

900 S. Babcock Street
Melboumne, FL 32801

{321) 4094800
colleenr@keisercollege.edu

Gary C. Krueger

Principal & Division Director

TLC Engineering

874 Dixon Boulevard

Cocoa, FL 32922

(321) 636-0274
Gary.krueger@tic.engineers.com

Mark Ryan

Executive Director

Space Coast EDC

2000 South Washington Avenue
Suite 2

Titusville, FL 32780-4752

(321) 269-3221
mark.ryan@titusville.com

Bill Sample

President

Space Gateway Support, LLC

PO Box 21237

Mail Code: SGS 6380

KSC, FL 32815-0237

(321} 853-5811
william.sample@jbosc.ksc.nasa.gov

Gail Schuneman — CHAIR
President

Paim Bay Community Hospital
1425 Malabar Road N.E.

Palm Bay, FL 32907

{321) 434-8020
Gail.schuneman@health-first.org

Ronald Sellers

Chief Executive Officer
Brevard Family of Housing
Authorities

615 Kurek Court

Merritt Island, FL 32954-0338
(321) 452-5331, x-10
rsellers@brfamha.org

Anne Spencer

President

Brevard Federation of Teachers
1007 South Florida Avenue
Rockledge, FL 32955

(321) 636-3323
anne.spencer@floridaea.org

Updated: 4/27/2007 2:50 PM

ATTACHMENT

Board of Directors
Program Year 2007-2008

Monica Teran

Director, Marketing & Business
AJT & Associates Inc,

8910 Astronaut Blvd,

Cape Canaveral, FL 32920
(321) 783-7989
monicat@ajt.com

William Taylor - TREASURER
President

Community Bank of the South
277 N. Sykes Creek Parkway
Mermitt Island, FL 32953

{321} 452-0420
btaylor@cbosdirect.com

Rose Thron

Chief Executive Officer
Marketing World Specialties
129 W. Hibiscus, Suite P
Melboume, FL 32901
{321) 952-7220, x-301
rose@mws-usa.com

Lynda Weatherman

President

EDC of Florida's Space Coast
597 Haverty Court, Suite 100
Rockledge, FL 32955

(321) 638-2000
LWeatheman@SpaceCoastEDC.org

James Witherspoon

President

Data Voice, Inc.

1900 S. Harbor City Boulevard
Suite 124

Melbourne, Florida 32901
(321) 724-1231
Jim@data-voice.net

Stockton Whitten

Assistant County Manager

Brevard County Management

2725 Judge Fran Jamieson Way
Building C

Viera, Florida 32940

(321) 833-2155
Stockton.whitten@brevardcounty.us

Tim Yandell

President

INETUSA

231 Seaview Street
Melbourne Beach, FL 32951
(321) 723-8550
tim@yandell.net

HODG5 |
# N3957 |

Non Voting Members:

Board Attorney:
Stephen Lacey

McClelland, Jones, Lyons, & Lacey
1901 S. Harbor City Bivd.

Suite 500

Melbourne, FL 32901
321-984-2700
slacey@mijlandl.com

Military Liaison:

Tereasa Compton

Deputy Commander

Mission Support Squadron

45 MSS/CD, 620 O'Malley Road
Patrick AFB, FL 32935-3337
(321) 494-4140
teri.compton@patrick.af.mil



